
20
23

- 80 -

22401
22402
22403
22404

Girl (under 1)
Boy (under 1)
Girl (1 year old)
Boy (1 year old)

Premium: 1st Place (in each Class) - $10.00                    Overall Boy Winner:  $15.00            Overall Girl Winner:  $15.00

SECTION 3 - BABY & YOUTH PAGEANT

SPECIAL INFORMATION:
1. Open to all children ages birth to six (6) years, as of the date of the contest.
2. Contestants must have parent/guardian consent to enter the contest.
3. All entrants must be present 1/2 hour before stage time. Lineup card with designated times will be distributed at registration/

check-in the day of. 
4. Good sportsmanship is required by contestants, parents, and guests. 
5. For more information, contact the Jamie Olivio at 570-947-1961
6. Entry fee is $1.00 per contestant due the day of the contest.

22405
22406
22407
22408

Girl (2 year old)
Boy (2 year old)
Girl (3 year old)
Boy (3 year old)

22409
22410
22411
22412

Girl (4 year old)
Boy (4 year old)
Girl (5 year old)
Boy (5 year old)

Held Saturday, September 2nd  at 2:00 PM

REGISTRATION:                                  
1. One entry form per contestant is needed. Households with multiple children will need to submit multiple forms.  
2. Registration the day of the contest is open from 11:30am – 1:00pm at the Entertainment Tent. Children need not be present to 

register.  No registrations will be accepted after 1:00pm on the day of the event. 

JUDGING CRITERIA:
1. In each category, the judges will score each contestant with the highest number being the BEST possible score. At the end of 

the contest, the contestant with the highest possible composite score will be crowned the winner. The contestant with the next 
highest score will be named first alternate. Contestants will not be able to view score anytime during or after the competition. 
Judges decisions are FINAL. 
          Personality – poise, engaging audience, behavior, charm, friendliness, enthusiasm, smile, eye contact    
          Appearance – age appropriate, well-fitted attire, neatness, well groomed. (dress is optional) 
               *Fakeness such has hair extensions and unnecessary makeup is not advised. Natural beauty is recommended.*

22413
22414

Girl (6 year old)
Boy (6 year old)

Complimentary prizes for
 all children entered



20
23

Child's Name:        Birth Date:    

Parents' Names:        Boy or Girl:

Address:

Phone #:     Email:

Baby & Youth PAGEANT ENTRY FORM

PERMISSION TO COMPETE: I certify that I am the legal guardian of the child stated above and I give 
permission for my child to participate in the Greene Dreher Sterling Fair Youth Pageant. I understand any 
fees paid are non-refundable. I understand that the Judge's decision is FINAL.

PICTURE RELEASE:  I hereby give my permission for myself/my child to be photographed, videotaped, 
and or audiotaped during any Greene Dreher Sterling Fair event or activity.  I further give my permission 
for such photographs, videotapes, and audiotapes to be used in print or broadcast media as deemed 
appropriate for promotion of the Greene Dreher Sterling Fair and for publicity surrounding participation in 
the Youth Pageant.

PARENT SIGNATURE:

PRINT PARENT NAME:

CONTESTANT NAME:

FAVORITE COLOR:

FAVORITE BOOK:

FAVORITE FOOD:

FAVORITE ACTIVITY:

WHO'S YOUR HERO:

RANDOM FUN FACT:

EMCEE CARD
(Please fill out at least THREE. Not all may be said on stage)




