SECTION 3 - BABY & YOUTH PAGEANT

Held Saturday, September 2nd at 2:00 PM

SPECIAL INFORMATION:

- 1. Open to all children ages birth to six (6) years, as of the date of the contest.
- 2. Contestants must have parent/guardian consent to enter the contest.
- 3. All entrants must be present 1/2 hour before stage time. Lineup card with designated times will be distributed at registration/ check-in the day of.
- 4. Good sportsmanship is required by contestants, parents, and guests.
- 5. For more information, contact the Jamie Olivio at 570-947-1961
- 6. Entry fee is \$1.00 per contestant due the day of the contest.

REGISTRATION:

- 1. One entry form per contestant is needed. Households with multiple children will need to submit multiple forms.
- 2. Registration the day of the contest is open from 11:30am 1:00pm at the Entertainment Tent. Children need not be present to register. No registrations will be accepted after 1:00pm on the day of the event.

JUDGING CRITERIA:

1. In each category, the judges will score each contestant with the highest number being the BEST possible score. At the end of the contest, the contestant with the highest possible composite score will be crowned the winner. The contestant with the next highest score will be named first alternate. Contestants will not be able to view score anytime during or after the competition. Judges decisions are FINAL.

Personality - poise, engaging audience, behavior, charm, friendliness, enthusiasm, smile, eye contact

Appearance - age appropriate, well-fitted attire, neatness, well groomed. (dress is optional)

Fakeness such has hair extensions and unnecessary makeup is not advised. Natural beauty is recommended.

Premium:	1st Place (in each	Class) - \$10.00) Overa	ll Boy Winner:	\$15.00 O	verall Girl Winner: \$15.00
22401	Girl (under 1)	22405	Girl (2 year old)	22409	Girl (4 year old)) 22413 Girl (6 year old)
22402	Boy (under 1)	22406	Boy (2 year old)	22410	Boy (4 year old)) 22414 Boy (6 year old)
22403	Girl (1 year old)	22407	Girl (3 year old)	22411	Girl (5 year old)	
22404	Boy (1 year old)	22408	Boy (3 year old)	22412	Boy (5 year old)	Complimentary prizes for all children entered

BABY & YOUTH PAGEAN	
Child's Name:	Birth Date:
Parents' Names:	Boy or Girl:
Address:	
Phone #: E	mail:
permission for my child to participate in the C fees paid are non-refundable. I understand the	
PICTURE RELEASE . I hereby give my permi	ssion for myself/my child to be photographed videotaped

PICTURE RELEASE: I hereby give my permission for myself/my child to be photographed, videotaped, and or audiotaped during any Greene Dreher Sterling Fair event or activity. I further give my permission for such photographs, videotapes, and audiotapes to be used in print or broadcast media as deemed appropriate for promotion of the Greene Dreher Sterling Fair and for publicity surrounding participation in the Youth Pageant.

PARENT SIGNATURE:			
PRINT PARENT NAME:			
			 _
EMCEE CARD			
(Please fill out at least THREE. Not a	all may be said on sta	age)	 _

CONTESTANT NAME:				
FAVORITE COLOR:				
FAVORITE BOOK:				
FAVORITE FOOD:				
FAVORITE ACTIVITY:				
WHO'S YOUR HERO:				
RANDOM FUN FACT:				